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M Klasa Nazwa Nr Załoga Klub żeglarski R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Pkt MP Korsarz

1 Korsar FURIA POL 46 Robert Kłakulak
Piotr Kaminski

LKS Charzykowy
CHKŻ Chojnice

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

4* 
(4.00)

1 
(1.00)

6.00 -

2 Korsar PIT GER 3650 Alexander Neddermeier
Carsten Fischbach

Potsdamer Yacht Club
SCG

3 
(3.00)

4 
(4.00)

9* 
(9.00)

6 
(6.00)

2 
(2.00)

3 
(3.00)

3 
(3.00)

21.00 -

3 Korsar TurboLenzen GER 42 Ingo Schmitt
Ben Schmitt

SLS
SLS

11* 
(11.00)

3 
(3.00)

4 
(4.00)

2 
(2.00)

3 
(3.00)

9 
(9.00)

4 
(4.00)

25.00 -

4 Korsar Bogini POL 1 Bogdan Knitter
Anna Baran

Korsarska Flota Północ
Korsarska Flota Północ

8 
(8.00)

5 
(5.00)

3 
(3.00)

7 
(7.00)

10* 
(10.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

26.00 -

5 Korsar Dingo AUT 826 Günter Novak
Flora Novak

FOR
FOR

6 
(6.00)

7* 
(7.00)

2 
(2.00)

4 
(4.00)

6 
(6.00)

5 
(5.00)

6 
(6.00)

29.00 -

6 Korsar Brejdak POL 31 Janusz Winiarczyk
Antoni Winiarczyk

Lubelska Grupa Regatowa
Lubelska Grupa Regatowa

4 
(4.00)

2 
(2.00)

13* 
(13.00)

3 
(3.00)

4 
(4.00)

12 
(12.00)

7 
(7.00)

32.00 -

7 Korsar Haribo POL 77 Jacek Ludwiczak
Izabela Staszczyszyn

Korsarska Flota Północ
Korsarska Flota Północ

2 
(2.00)

8 
(8.00)

7 
(7.00)

11* 
(11.00)

7 
(7.00)

8 
(8.00)

5 
(5.00)

37.00 -

8 Korsar Beikam Flor GER 3841 Uwe Meifert
Georg Winzer

ZYC
ZYC

7 
(7.00)

11 
(11.00)

6 
(6.00)

5 
(5.00)

5 
(5.00)

13* 
(13.00)

8 
(8.00)

42.00 -

9 Korsar Szach & Mat POL 15 Andrzej Hoszko
Hubert Bruggemann

JKM GRYF
UKŻ Opti CWM Gdynia

5 
(5.00)

6 
(6.00)

10 
(10.00)

12 
(12.00)

17* 
(17.00)

6 
(6.00)

9 
(9.00)

48.00 -

10 Korsar Dzidziok POL 32 Michał Dominiak
Tomasz Wysocki

Korsarska Flota Północ
Korsarska Flota Północ

10 
(10.00)

15* 
(15.00)

12 
(12.00)

8 
(8.00)

9 
(9.00)

2 
(2.00)

11 
(11.00)

52.00 -

11 Korsar Latająca Ryba POL 82 Rafał Seroczyński
Anna Sawicka

Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz
Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz

9 
(9.00)

10 
(10.00)

5 
(5.00)

10 
(10.00)

11 
(11.00)

15 
(15.00)

20* 
(20.00)

60.00 -

12 Korsar FLORIDA POL 75 Grzegorz Kowalczyk
Wojciech Barabasz

Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz
Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz

18 
(18.00)

21* 
(21.00)

11 
(11.00)

9 
(9.00)

15 
(15.00)

10 
(10.00)

12 
(12.00)

75.00 -
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13 Korsar Filet POL 38 Radosław Osuch
Magdalena Pelc

Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz
Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz

17 
(17.00)

19* 
(19.00)

8 
(8.00)

17 
(17.00)

13 
(13.00)

11 
(11.00)

15 
(15.00)

81.00 -

14 Korsar Finezja POL 50 Marcin Miotk
Sebastian Gmura

Korsarska Flota Północ
Korsarska Flota Północ

20* 
(20.00)

9 
(9.00)

19 
(19.00)

18 
(18.00)

8 
(8.00)

16 
(16.00)

13 
(13.00)

83.00 -

15 Korsar COFFEE RUNNER POL POL 71 Bartek Biesiada
Marcin Tkaczyk

Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz
Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz

22* 
(22.00)

12 
(12.00)

16 
(16.00)

14 
(14.00)

20 
(20.00)

14 
(14.00)

10 
(10.00)

86.00 -

16 Korsar Simbiose POL 22 Łukasz Domański
Jan Śliwiński

Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz
Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz

12 
(12.00)

DNF* 
(25.00)

DNS 
(25.00)

13 
(13.00)

16 
(16.00)

7 
(7.00)

14 
(14.00)

87.00 -

17 Korsar Tuna2 POL 27 Marcin Wieremiejczuk
Anna Zissi

Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz
Polska Flota Klasy Korsarz

16 
(16.00)

14 
(14.00)

14 
(14.00)

15 
(15.00)

18 
(18.00)

DNF* 
(25.00)

16 
(16.00)

93.00 -

18 Korsar Fanaberia POL 73 Tomasz Nowak
Ewa Nowak

Korsarska Flota Północ
Korsarska Flota Północ

14 
(14.00)

16 
(16.00)

18 
(18.00)

OCS* 
(25.00)

12 
(12.00)

17 
(17.00)

19 
(19.00)

96.00 -

19 Korsar MABARETA POL 57 Tadeusz Jurczak
Jakub Bielecki

MKS Szkuner Myślibórz
MKS Szkuner Myślibórz

13 
(13.00)

18 
(18.00)

20 
(20.00)

16 
(16.00)

14 
(14.00)

DNF* 
(25.00)

17 
(17.00)

98.00 -

20 Korsar Nowa Nadzieja POL 39 Andrzej Suszek
Danuta Skomerska-Suszek

Korsarska Flota Centralna
Korsarska Flota Centralna

21* 
(21.00)

17 
(17.00)

17 
(17.00)

19 
(19.00)

19 
(19.00)

18 
(18.00)

21 
(21.00)

111.00 -

21 Korsar Kiler POL 76 Marcin Brzozowski
Emilia Brzozowska

Lubelska Grupa Regatowa
Lubelska Grupa Regatowa

19 
(19.00)

20 
(20.00)

22 
(22.00)

21 
(21.00)

21 
(21.00)

DNF* 
(25.00)

18 
(18.00)

121.00 -

22 Korsar infinity POL 26 Adam Hajduczenia
Ryszard Grzesiak

HSW Bryza
HSW Bryza

15 
(15.00)

23 
(23.00)

15 
(15.00)

20 
(20.00)

DNF* 
(25.00)

DNF 
(25.00)

DNS 
(25.00)

123.00 -

23 Korsar Papillon POL 61 Piotr Millati
Artur Pruszyński

Korsarska Flota Północ
Korsarska Flota Północ

24 
(24.00)

13 
(13.00)

21 
(21.00)

DNF* 
(25.00)

DNF 
(25.00)

DNF 
(25.00)

22 
(22.00)

130.00 -

24 Korsar YELLOW SUBMARINE POL 19 Andrzej Kiełsznia
Krzysztof Kiełsznia

Korsarska Flota Północ
Korsarska Flota Północ

23 
(23.00)

22 
(22.00)

23 
(23.00)

DNF* 
(25.00)

22 
(22.00)

DNF 
(25.00)

DNS 
(25.00)

140.00 -
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